
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hannah Head - (874736) - Trafford Metro Bor SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.46 570 F 28/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea SwimTrafford 1

28.47 570 H 16/09/17 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 3

28.52 567 H 10/07/16 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016 Sunderland SwimTrafford 3

28.52 567 F 07/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea SwimTrafford 1

28.59 563 F 03/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

28.60 562 H 08/02/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester  1

28.62 561 F 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

28.67 558 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham SwimTrafford 1

28.70 556 H 03/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

28.72 555 F 06/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

28.73 554 H 06/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea  1

28.77 552 H 10/04/16 Richmond Dales Open Meet Leeds SwimTrafford 1

28.77 552 H 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

28.78 552 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

28.80 550 H 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

28.80 550 H 29/07/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Salford 1

28.82 549 H 28/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea SwimTrafford 1

28.83 549 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

28.86 547 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

28.87 546 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Trafford Met 1

28.88 546 H 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

28.94 542 H 04/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

28.97 541 H 13/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

28.97 541 H 10/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Co Salford 1

28.98 540 H 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

29.00 539 H 28/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

29.01 539 H 17/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Manch Aq 1
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29.01 539 H 17/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

29.01 539 H 08/02/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

29.07 535 H 07/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea SwimTrafford 1

29.13 532  23/06/18 Stuutgart International Stuutgart  1

29.15 531 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh  1

29.21 528 H 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

29.46 514 H 30/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

29.46 514 H 29/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

29.54 510 F 30/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

29.57 509 H 02/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

29.60 507 H 05/07/15 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland  3

29.79 497 H 26/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Welsh Ind 1

29.86 494 H 17/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

30.21 477 H 31/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

30.38 469 H 21/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

30.92 445 F 20/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester SwimTrafford 1

32.14 396 H 18/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

32.30 390 H 05/04/14 Stockport April Meet 2014 Stockport Trafford Met 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.01 539 H 08/02/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

28.60 562 H 08/02/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester  1

28.80 550 H 29/07/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Salford 1

29.00 539 H 28/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

28.78 552 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

28.97 541 H 10/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Co Salford 1

28.97 541 H 13/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

29.13 532  23/06/18 Stuutgart International Stuutgart  1

28.87 546 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Trafford Met 1

29.46 514 H 29/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

29.57 509 H 02/04/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

28.88 546 H 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

28.59 563 F 03/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

28.70 556 H 03/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

28.77 552 H 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

28.86 547 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

28.47 570 H 16/09/17 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 3

28.72 555 F 06/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

28.73 554 H 06/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea  1

28.83 549 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

28.98 540 H 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

29.01 539 H 17/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

29.21 528 H 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

28.94 542 H 04/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

28.52 567 F 07/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea SwimTrafford 1

29.07 535 H 07/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea SwimTrafford 1

28.52 567 H 10/07/16 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016 Sunderland SwimTrafford 3

28.67 558 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham SwimTrafford 1

28.62 561 F 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

28.80 550 H 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

28.77 552 H 10/04/16 Richmond Dales Open Meet Leeds SwimTrafford 1

28.46 570 F 28/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea SwimTrafford 1

28.82 549 H 28/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea SwimTrafford 1
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28.82 549 H 28/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea SwimTrafford 1

29.15 531 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh  1

29.54 510 F 30/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

29.46 514 H 30/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester SwimTrafford 1

29.79 497 H 26/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Welsh Ind 1

29.60 507 H 05/07/15 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland  3

30.21 477 H 31/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

29.86 494 H 17/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

30.38 469 H 21/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

30.92 445 F 20/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester SwimTrafford 1

32.14 396 H 18/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

32.30 390 H 05/04/14 Stockport April Meet 2014 Stockport Trafford Met 1
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